RAHMAN INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES AND

RESEARCH (RIPSR)

Tepesia, Sonapur, Assam

(Recognized by Pharmacy Council of India, AICTE, and approved by Govt. of

Assam, Affiliated to Assam Science and Technology University)

Student Fees structure for B.Pharm-2022

Semester Tuition Admission Student Caution Total
Fees Fees Welfare Fund
(INR) (INR) Fund (Refundable
(INR) at the time
of leaving
the
Institute)
(INR) (INR)
1*' Semester 55,000.00 50,000.00 10,000.00 20,000.00 1,35,000.00
2™ Semester 55,000.00 - - - 55,000.00
3" Semester 60,000.00 - - - 60,000.00
4™ Semester 60,000.00 - - - 60,000.00
5™ Semester 65,000.00 - - - 65,000.00
6™ Semester 65,000.00 - - - 65,000.00
7™ Semester 70,000.00 - - - 70,000.00
8™ Semester 70,000.00 - - - 70,000.00
Total 5,80,000.00
Hostel Fees-
¢ Lodging- Rs. 3,000/- per month (Cot, Alna, Study Table, Chair and 24X7
Electricity, Water and Security)
94,800/-

¢ Food- Rs.4900/- per Month (4 Days Non Veg)
e Hostel Security- 10,000/- (Refundable)
e Hostel Fees (Advance for three months)

*Mess fess likely to change owing to market fluctuating.

Bus Fees- Rs. 3,000/- per months (Advance for three months)

Hostel and Bus Service are optional.

e Concession on meritorial excellence.

e University Registration, Examination fees are additional.
¢ Paid Fees will not be refunded in any case on discontinuation of the course

e Assistance will be provided for students availing Educational Loan from Bank.

e Admission fees along with the tuition fees of 1% Semester will be taken during

Admission.

® Any student who drops out of the course after admission, the fees will not be refunded.

o Follow the admission office for seat allotment.




RAHMAN INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES AND

RESEARCH (RIPSR)

Tepesia, Sonapur, Assam

(Recognized by Pharmacy Council of India, AICTE, and approved by Govt. of

Assam, Affiliated to Assam Science and Technology University)

Student Fees structure for D.Pharm-2022

Semester Tuition Admission Student Caution Total
Fees Fees Welfare Fund
(INR) (INR) Fund (Refundable
(INR) at the time
of leaving
the
Institute)
(INR) (INR)
1" year 90,000.00 50,000.00 10,000.00 20,000.00 1,70,000.00
nd year 1,00,000.00 - - - 1,00,000.00
Total 2,70,000.00
Hostel Fees-
¢ Lodging- Rs. 3,000/- per month (Cot, Alna, Study Table, Chair and 24X7
Electricity, Water and Security)
94,800/-

¢ Food- Rs.4900/- per Month (4 Days Non Veg)

e Hostel Security- 10,000/- (Refundable)
e Hostel Fees (Advance for three months)

*Mess fess likely to change owing to market fluctuating.

Bus Fees- Rs. 3,000/- per months (Advance for three months)

Hostel and Bus Service are optional.

e Concession on meritorial excellence.

e University Registration, Examination fees are additional.
¢ Paid Fees will not be refunded in any case on discontinuation of the course

e Assistance will be provided for students availing Educational Loan from Bank.

¢ Admission fees along with the tuition fees of 1* Semester will be taken during

Admission.

¢ Any student who drops out of the course after admission, the fees will not be refunded.

o Follow the admission office for seat allotment.




RAHMAN INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES AND

RESEARCH (RIPSR)

Tepesia, Sonapur, Assam

(Recognized by Pharmacy Council of India, AICTE, and approved by Govt. of

Assam, Affiliated to Assam Science and Technology University)

Student Fees structure for B.Pharm (Lateral) - 2022

Semester Tuition Admission Student Caution Total
Fees Fees Welfare Fund
(INR) (INR) Fund (Refundable
(INR) at the time
of leaving
the
Institute)
(INR) (INR)
3" Semester 60,000.00 50,000.00 10,000.00 20,000.00 1,40,000.00
4™ Semester 60,000.00 - - - 60,000.00
5" Semester 65,000.00 - - - 65,000.00
6™ Semester 65,000.00 - - - 65,000.00
7™ Semester 70,000.00 - - - 70,000.00
8™ Semester 70,000.00 - - - 70,000.00
Total 4,70,000.00
Hostel Fees-
¢ Lodging- Rs. 3,000/- per month (Cot, Alna, Study Table, Chair and 24X7
Electricity, Water and Security)
94,800/-

¢ Food- Rs.4,900/- per Month (4 Days Non Veg)
e Hostel Security- 10,000/- (Refundable)
e Hostel Fees (Advance for three months)

*Mess fess likely to change owing to market fluctuating.

Bus Fees- Rs. 3,000/- per months (Advance for three months)

Hostel and Bus Service are optional.

¢ Concession on meritorial excellence.
e University Registration, Examination fees are additional.

¢ Paid Fees will not be refunded in any case on discontinuation of the course
e Assistance will be provided for students availing Educational Loan from Bank.
¢ Admission fees along with the tuition fees of 1* Semester will be taken during

Admission.

® Any student who drops out of the course after admission, the fees will not be refunded.

e Follow the admission office for seat allotment.




